Sheel Auto Industries Private Limited

Annexure -1

List of Creditors (Claims Received and Admitted till 20.09.2023): -

1. Form C (Financial Creditors)

S Name of the | Amount Amount Details of  Security
No. | Creditor Claimed (Rs.) | Admitted* Interest
(Rs.)
1. | Bank of India 7.93,65.353.00 | 7,93,65.353.00 | As per Note-1 below
2. | RBL Bank Limited 9,74,606.86 0 | NIL
Total 8,03,39,959.86 | 7,93,65,353.00 -

Place : Chandigarh
Date : 20.09.2023

In the matter of Sheel Auto Industries Private Limited

Yo
Deepankur Sharma
Interim Resolution Professional

IP Registration No. : IBBI/IPA-001/1P-P02236/2020-2021/13419
# 272, Second Floor, Sector-37-A, Chandigarh. 160036

Email id :

deepankursharma@yahoo.com
Mobile: 9988115806




